
VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: PERAMBUR

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 01 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 MOOLAKADAI 5:55 AM 60.1 120.2 35000 35000

2 PERAMBUR ( RLY STATION BACKSIDE ) 6:05 AM 57.3 114.6 35000 35000

3 JAMALIA 6:08 AM 55.6 111.2 35000 35000

4 OTTERI 6:12 AM 53.8 107.6 35000 35000

5 AYANAVARAM ( SIGNAL ) 6:15 AM 55.4 110.8 35000 35000

6 KELLYS ( BUS STAND ) 6:17 AM 53.2 106.4 35000 35000

7 PURASAIWALKAM TANK 6:21 AM 52.9 105.8 35000 35000

8 DASHAPRAKASH 6:24 AM 52 104 35000 35000

9 EGMORE 6:29 AM 50.2 100.4 32500 35000

10 LIC METRO 6:39 AM 49.8 99.6 32500 35000

11 THOUSAND LIGHT 6:40 AM 49.3 98.6 32500 35000

12 TEYNAMPET ( APPOLO ) 6:42 AM 49 98 32500 35000

13 SAIDAPET 6:48 AM 46.3 92.6 32500 35000

14 VELACHERY CHECKPOST 6:58 AM 42.6 85.2 32500 35000

15 GURUNAK COLLEGE 7:01 AM 43.2 86.4 32500 35000

16 VIJAYANAGAR BUS STAND 7:05 AM 43.2 86.4 32500 35000

17 TANSI NAGAR 7:08 AM 41 82 32500 35000

18 BABY NAGAR 7:10 AM 40.7 81.4 32500 35000

19 SRP TOOLS 7:12 AM 38.4 76.8 30000 35000

20 PERUNGUDI 7:15 AM 36.8 73.6 30000 35000

21 THORAIPAKKAM 7:18 AM 35.5 71 30000 35000

22 JAIN COLLEGE 7:20 AM 34.8 69.6 30000 35000

23 KARAPAKKAM 7:30 AM 31.2 62.4 30000 35000

24 SHOLINGANALLUR AAVIN 7:32 AM 29.2 58.4 27500 35000

25 PONNIYAMMAN KOVIL 7:35 AM 27.7 55.4 27500 35000



26 KUMARAN NAGAR 7:37 AM 29.2 58.4 27500 35000

27 NAVALLUR 7:43 AM 23.1 46.2 27500 32500

28 PADUR 7:53 AM 18.6 37.2 20000 20000

29 AVIT 8:30 AM

BUS CO – ORDINATOR

Mr. ELANTHIRAYAN, AP / MECH

CONTACT NO: 9551063515

1. Combined with the existing route of KODAMBAKKAM - from Saidapet to Padur

2. Bus No : TN21AD0434

3. Name of the Bus Driver : MURUGAN, AVIT - BUS- 9840531991

4. Evening time may differ according to the traffic & Signals.

Note* - With Comparision of the existing Route and the proposed route there is changes in the via where existing route was operated towards ECR.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: AMBATTUR

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 02 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 AMBATTUR O.T 6:30 AM 66.7 133.4 35000 35000

2 AMBATTUR ESTATE 6:40 AM 66.1 132.2 35000 35000

3 PADI ( LUCAS BRIDGE ) 6:45 AM 65.2 130.4 35000 35000

4 THIRUMANGALAM 6:48 AM 64.4 128.8 35000 35000

5 ROHINI THEATER 6:50 AM 63.7 127.4 35000 35000

6 NERKUNDRAM 6:55 AM 62.2 124.4 35000 35000

7 MADURAVOYAL BYPASS 7:00 AM 59.9 119.8 35000 35000

8 PORUR TOLL GATE 7:10 AM 59.3 118.6 35000 35000

9 MADHA COLLEGE 7.20AM 49.4 98.8 32500 35000

10 PERUNGALATUR 7:35 AM 39.6 79.2 30000 35000

11 KANDIGAI 7:45 AM 27.9 55.8 27500 35000

12 AVIT 8:30 AM 0

BUS CO – ORDINATOR

Mr. J.SENTHIL, AP / MECH

CONTACT NO: 9940242566

1. Combined of existing route of AVADI/RETTERI/PADI

2. Route Name Newly Changed as AMBATTUR

3. Bus No: TN19C0681

4. Name of the Bus Driver : R. SATHISH -8675375609, AVIT - BUS

3. Evening time may differ according to the traffic.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: RAMAPURAM

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 03 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 RAMAPURAM 6.40AM 50 100 32500 35000

2 ALANDHUR METRO 6.50AM 49 98 32500 35000

3 PALLAVARAM 7:00 AM 48 96 32500 35000

4 CHROMPET 7:05 AM 41.3 82.6 32500 35000

5 SANITORIUM 7:10 AM 40 80 30000 35000

6 AIR FORCE 7:12 AM 38.2 76.4 30000 35000

7 SELAIYUR 7:15 AM 36.6 73.2 30000 35000

8 CAMP ROAD 7:20 AM 36 72 30000 35000

9 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR 7:23 AM 35.5 71 30000 35000

10 RAJAKILPAKKAM 7:25 AM 35 70 30000 35000

11 KAMARAJAPURAM 7:27 AM 34 68 30000 35000

12 SANTHOSHPURAM 7:28 AM 33.5 67 30000 35000

13 VIJAYANAGARAM 7:30 AM 33 66 30000 35000

14 VERABATHIRAN NAGAR - MEDAVAKKAM 7:40 AM 33.2 66.4 30000 35000

15 PRINCE COLLEGE 7:50 AM 26.6 53.2 32500 35000

16 MAMBAKKAM 7:55 AM 25.2 50.4 32500 32500

17 PUDHUPAKKAM 8:05 AM 19 38 30000 30000

18 AVIT 8:30 AM

Ms. R. MOHANA PRIYA Asst Prof.-II / ECE

CONTACT NO: 9962169292

1. Bus No : TN22CY4995

2. Name of the Bus Driver : SELVAM-9629592310, M/s. STV Transports - Vendor

3. Evening time may differ according to the traffic & Signals.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: TAMBARAM

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 04 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 TAMBARAM 7:10 AM 42.7 85.4 32500 35000

2 PERUNGALATHUR 7.15AM 39.5 79 30000 35000

3 VANDALUR 7:20 AM 38.4 76.8 30000 35000

4 URAPPAKAM 7:25 AM 37.1 74.2 30000 35000

5 GUDUVANCHERRY 7:35 AM 34 68 30000 35000

6 NELLIKUPPAM 7:55 AM 20 40 20000 30000

7 CHENNAI PATTNAM 8:00 AM 16.7 33.4 20000 30000

8 MADAYATHUR 8:05 AM 13.2 26.4 20000 27500

9 THIRUPORUR 8:18 AM 8.8 17.6 11500 20000

10 THANDALAM 8:23 AM 7 14 11500 20000

11 AVIT 8:30 AM

BUS CO – ORDINATOR

Mr. RAJAT, AP/ ECE

CONTACT NO: 9884767833

1. Newly Bus Route Operated from Tambaram

2. Bus No : TN19B9736

3. Name of the Bus Driver : ABDUL HAKEEM-9789861676, AVIT - BUS

4. Evening time may differ according to the traffic & Signals.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: KANCHIPURAM

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 05 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 COLLECTOR OFFICE 6:30 AM 71.2 142.4 35000 35000

2 KANCHIPURAM BUS STAND 6:35 AM 70 140 35000 35000

3 MOONGIL MANDABAM 6:37 AM 69.3 138.6 35000 35000

4 REGASAMY KULAM 6:39 AM 68.2 136.4 35000 35000

5 LITTLE KANCHI 6:40 AM 68 136 35000 35000

6 POOSIVAKKAM 6:50 AM 59.9 119.8 35000 35000

7 KEEL OTTIVAKKAM 7:00 AM 59.3 118.6 35000 35000

8 WALAJABAD 7:05 AM 56.1 112.2 35000 35000

9 PAZHASEEVARAM 7:10 AM 50.2 100.4 32500 35000

10 THIMMAVARAM 7:25 AM 32.2 64.4 30000 35000

11 SRK 7:30 AM 31 62 30000 35000

12 CHENGALPET OLD BUS STAND 7:35 AM 30 60 27500 35000

13 CHENGALPET NEW BUS STAND 7:40 AM 29.5 59 27500 35000

14 CHENGALPET – RATTNAGUNARU 7:45 AM 29 58 27500 35000

15 VALLAM 7:47 AM 28 56 27500 35000

16 TIRUPORUR X ROAD 7:52 AM 28 56 27500 35000

17 PILLARI MEDU 7:55 AM 25 50 27500 32500

18 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM BYPASS (TEACHERS NAGAR )8:05 AM 19.8 39.6 20000 30000

19 THRUKAZHUKUNDRAM 8:08 AM 17.2 34.4 20000 30000

20 PULIKUNDRAM 8:12 AM 15 30 20000 27500

21 ECHOOR 8:15 AM 9.8 19.6 20000 20000

22 AVIT 8:30 AM 0 0

BUS CO – ORDINATOR

Mr. KUMARAN ASST.PROF./ MECH

CONTACT NO: 9445242621



1. Bus No : TN21BZ0657

2. Name of the Bus Driver : PURUSHOTH,-9952494035 M/s. STV Transports - Vendor

3. Evening time may differ according to the traffic & Signals.

Note* - With Comparision to the existing and proposed route there is no changes in the boarding point.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: KADAPPAKKAM

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 06 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 KADAPAKKAM 6:30 AM 52.4 104.8 35000 35000

2 KADAPAKKAM ECR 6:35 AM 52 104 35000 35000

3 G.D.KUPPAM 6:40 AM 50.8 101.6 35000 35000

4 VILAMBUR 6:45 AM 50.1 100.2 32500 35000

5 PANNAIYUR 6:50 AM 47 94 32500 35000

6 OTHIYOOR 6:55 AM 40.3 80.6 30000 35000

7 KOOVATHUR 7:15 AM 27.4 54.8 27500 35000

8 ADAIYALACHERRY 7:20 AM 26 52 27500 35000

9 PUDUPATTNAM 7:30 AM 20 40 20000 30000

10 KALPAKKAM 7:40 AM 19 38 20000 30000

11 SADRAS 7:45 AM 18.5 37 20000 30000

12 KALPAKKAM POWER PLANT 7:50 AM 16 32 20000 30000

13 VENGAMBAKKAM 8:00 AM 13.7 27.4 20000 27500

14 ANUPURAM TOWNSHIP 8:15 AM 13.8 27.6 20000 27500

15 KUNDRATHUR 8:20 AM 12 24 20000 27500

16 MANAMAI 8:22 AM 11 22 20000 27500

17 KADAMBADI 8:24 AM 8 16 11500 20000

18 POONCHERI TOLL 8:25 AM 5.2 10.4 11500 11500

20 AVIT 8:30 AM 0 0

BUS CO – ORDINATOR

Mr. VIJAYA IYAPPAN (LIBRARY)

CONTACT NO: 9790359054

1. Bus No : TN21AF4771

2. Name of the Bus Driver : ANNAMALAI-9786628112 M/s. STV Transports - Vendor

3. Evening time may differ according to the traffic & Signals.



VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION

AV CAMPUS - BUS KMs WITH CHARGES DETAILS

Route Name: KELAMBAKKAM

Timing G-MAP - Singles
 (Kms)

G-MAP - Up & Down
 (Kms)

STUDENTS

Route No: 01 Transport Charges
 (Single)

Transport Charges
  (Up & Down)Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point Morning

1 KELAMBAKKAM 7:50 AM 16.5 33 20000 30000

2 THAIYUR - SENGANMAL STOP 7:55 AM 14.3 28.6 20000 27500

3 VIJAYA SHANTHI LOTUS POND 7:57 AM 13.1 26.2 20000 27500

4 THIRUPORUR BUS STAND 8:12 AM 7.9 15.8 11500 20000

5 THANDALAM 8:14 AM 7 14 11500 20000

6 ALATHUR 8:16 AM 4.8 9.6 11500 11500

7 AVIT 8:20 AM 0 0


